. City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
City of Camas
C City of /4‘\\
Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Al 17-260 Version: 1 Name: Facilities - City Hall Roof Replacement

Type: Action Item Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 11/14/2017 In control: CITY COUNCIL REGULAR

On agenda: 11/20/2017 Final action:

Title: Awarded the City Hall Roof Replacement Project to Garland/Design Build Solutions Inc. in the amount
of $259,015.30 and authorize execution of change orders up to 10% of the total bid. The project
provides for the replacement of the City Hall roof and gutters. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. City Hall Roof Proposal

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

11/20/2017 1 CITY COUNCIL REGULAR Approved the Consent Agenda Pass

Awarded the City Hall Roof Replacement Project to Garland/Design Build Solutions Inc. in the
amount of $259,015.30 and authorize execution of change orders up to 10% of the total bid. The
project provides for the replacement of the City Hall roof and gutters. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)

City of Camas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

